V 1.0 E&OE
• 3dB Cut Off Frequency in Range
1 - 18GHz
• Miniaturised Suspended Substrate
• Quasi-elliptical Function
• Excellent Temperature Stability
• Very Rugged Design
• Higher Frequencies available on

VSWR
(:1max.)
Stopband
Frequency
(GHz)
Stopband
Attenuation
(dB min.)
Power
Handling
(Watts
avg.)
Size
(LxWxH)
(mm)
AFL-01000 1 DC - 0.9 1 2 1.15 - 4 50 15 100x60x12
AFL-02000 2 DC - 1.8 1 2 2.3 - 6 50 15 50x38x12
AFL-03000 3 DC - 2.7 1 2 3.45 - 8 50 15 48x32x12
AFL-04000 4 DC - 3.6 1 2 4.6 - 10 50 15 41x25x12
AFL-05000 5 DC - 4.5 1 2 5.8 - 12 50 15 33x25x12
AFL-06000 6 DC - 5.4 1 2 6.9 - 14 50 15 33x22x12
AFL-07000 7 DC - 6.3 1 2 8 - 15 50 15 32x22x12
AFL-08000 8 DC - 7.2 1 2 9.2 - 16 50 15 30x22x12
AFL-09000 9 DC - 8.1 1 2 10.4 - 16.5 50 15 25x22x12
AFL-10000 10 DC - 9 1 2 11.5 - 17 50 15 25x22x12
AFL-11000 11 DC - 9.9 1 2 12.7 - 17.5 50 15 25x22x12
AFL-12000 12 DC - 10.8 1 2 13.8 - 18.1 50 15 25x22x12
AFL-13000 13 DC - 11.7 1 2 15 - 18.8 50 15 23x19x12
AFL-14000 14 DC - 12.6 1 2 16.1 - 19.6 50 15 24x20x12
AFL-15000 15 DC - 13.5 1 2 17.3 - 21 50 15 24x20x12
AFL-16000 16 DC - 14.4 1 2 18.4 - 21.5 50 15 24x20x12
AFL-17000 17 DC - 15.3 1 2 19.6 - 22 50 15 24x20x12
AFL-18000 18 DC - 16.2 1 2 20.7 - 24 50 15 24x20x12